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VESSELS CALLS FEBRUARY 2024 YTD 2024
BERTH 02 1 1
BERTH 03 0 3
BERTH 04 0 2
BERTH 05 3 9
BERTH 07 1 3
BERTH 08 1 4
BERTH 09 1 1
BERTH 10 4 12
ELEVATOR 11 21
TOTAL VESSEL CALLS 22 56
FEBRUARY MONTH TO DATE FEBRUARY YEAR TO DATE
INBOUND QUANTITIES ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION
GENERAL
Aluminum 3,968.92 M/T 3,968.920 11,122.89 MIT 11,122.890
Automobiles 5,931.00 UNIT 8,896.500 11,288.00 UNIT 16,932.000
Steel 5,924.86 MIT 5,924.860 17,020.14 MIT 17,020.140
Windmills 0.00 M/T 0.000 7,007.25 M/T 7,007.250
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES GENERAL 18,790.280 52,082.280
OTHER DOCKS
Jet Fuel 129,680.08 BARREL 16,650.922 129,680.08 BARREL 16,650.922
Sodium Hydroxide 15,373.05 M/T 15,373.050 4921354 MIT 49,213.540
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES OTHER DOCKS 32,023.972 65,864.462
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TONNAGE 50,814.252 117,946.742

OUTBOUND QUANTITIES ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION
DRY BULK
Bentonite 0.00 M/T 0.000
Copper 10,583.86 M/T 10,583.860
TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES DRY BULK 10,583.860
GENERAL
Scrap Metal - HMS 15,750.00 M/T 15,750.000
Scrap Metal-Other 3,150.00 M/T 3,150.000
Scrap Metal 12,600.00 M/T 12,600.000
TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES GENERAL 31,500.000
OTHER DOCKS
Bio-Diesel 0.00 BARREL 0.000
Corn 108,847.20 M/T 108,847.200
Jet Fuel 0.00 BARREL 0.000
Sorghum 187,068.67 M/T 187,068.670
SoyBeans 20,483.75 MIT 20,483.750
Wheat/Grain 166,096.32 M/T 166,096.320
TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES OTHER DOCKS 482,495.940
TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES TONNAGE 524,579.800

FEBRUARY MONTH TO DATE

12,003.30
21,171.89

15,750.00
3,150.00
12,600.00

21,270.97
108,847.20
60,793.17
315,702.25
292,525.39
320,190.90

FEBRUARY YEAR TO DATE
ACTUAL / UOM

M/T
M/T

M/T
M/T
M/T

BARREL
M/T
BARREL
M/T
M/T
M/T

M/T CONVERSION

12,003.300
21,171.890

33,175.190

15,750.000
3,150.000
12,600.000

31,500.000

2,958.792
108,847.200
7,805.843
315,702.250
292,525.390
320,190.900

1,048,030.375

1,112,705.565
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TOTAL PORT TONNAGE INBOUND 50,814.252 117,946.742
TOTAL PORT TONNAGE OUTBOUND 524,579.800 1,112,705.565

TOTAL TONNAGE 575,394.052 1,230,652.307




