## PORT OF VANCOUVER COMMODITIES REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

<u>FEBRUA</u>			<u> </u>		YTD 20	<u>124</u>	
BERTH (	02	1			1		
BERTH (	03	0			3		
BERTH (	04	0			2		
BERTH (	BERTH 05 3 BERTH 07 1 BERTH 08 1 BERTH 09 1 BERTH 10 4			9 3 4 1 12			
BERTH (							
BERTH (							
ELEVATOR 11				21			
TOTAL VESSEL CALLS	22			56			
	FEB	FEBRUARY MONTH TO DATE			FEBRUARY YEAR TO DATE		
NBOUND QUANTITIES		ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVER		ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION			
GENERAL							
Aluminum	3,968.92 M	M/T	3,968.920	11,122.89	M/T	11,122.890	
Automobiles	-,	JNIT	8,896.500	11,288.00	UNIT	16,932.000	
Steel	0,001.00	M/T	5,924.860	17,020.14	M/T	17,020.140	
Windmills	-,-	W/T	0.000	7,007.25	M/T	7,020.140	
Willumins	0.00	VI/ I	0.000	7,007.25	-	7,007.250	
TOTAL INBOUND QUAN	NTITIES GENERAL		18,790.280		=	52,082.280	
OTHER DOCKS							
Jet Fuel	129,680.08 E	BARREL	16,650.922	129,680.08	BARREL	16,650.922	
a	15,373.05 N	M/T	15,373.050	49,213.54	M/T	49,213.540	
Sodium Hydroxide	10,010.00						
•	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS	5	32,023.972		=	65,864.462	
•	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS	3	32,023.972 50,814.252		=	65,864.462 117,946.742	
TOTAL INBOUND QUAR	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS				FEBRUARY	•	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS	RUARY MON	50,814.252	<u>ACTUAL</u>		117,946.742	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS	RUARY MON	50,814.252 NTH TO DATE			117,946.742 YEAR TO DATE	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC	RUARY MON	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION	<u>ACTUAL</u>	<u>/ UOM</u>	117,946.742 YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSIO	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  OUTBOUND QUANTITIES  ORY BULK  Bentonite	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC	BRUARY MON OM M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000	ACTUAL 12,003.30	<u>// UOM</u> M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite  Copper	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC  0.00 M 10,583.86 M	RUARY MON	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000  10,583.860	<u>ACTUAL</u>	<u>/ UOM</u>	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300 21,171.890	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC  0.00 M 10,583.86 M	BRUARY MON OM M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000	ACTUAL 12,003.30	<u>// UOM</u> M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC  0.00 M 10,583.86 M PANTITIES DRY BULK	<b>BRUARY MON</b> DM M/T M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000 10,583.860  10,583.860	12,003.30 21,171.89	M/T M/T -	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300 21,171.890 33,175.190	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC  0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M	ERUARY MON OM M/T M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000 10,583.860  10,583.860  15,750.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00	M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890 33,175.190	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS  Scrap Metal-Other	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC  0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M	RUARY MONOM OM M/T M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000 10,583.860  10,583.860  15,750.000 3,150.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00	M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300 21,171.890 33,175.190	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS	NTITIES OTHER DOCKS NNAGE  FEB ACTUAL / UC  0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M	ERUARY MON OM M/T M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000 10,583.860  10,583.860  15,750.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00	M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890 33,175.190	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  OUTBOUND QUANTITIES  ORY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  SENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS  Scrap Metal-Other	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M	RUARY MONOM OM M/T M/T	50,814.252  NTH TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  0.000 10,583.860  10,583.860  15,750.000 3,150.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00	M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M	RUARY MONOM OM M/T M/T	0.000 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00	M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU	O.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M ANTITIES GENERAL	RUARY MONOM OM M/T M/T	0.000 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00	M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSIO  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  DTHER DOCKS	O.00 MANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 MANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 MANTITIES GENERAL  0.00 E	ERUARY MON OM M/T M/T M/T M/T M/T	0.000 10,583.860 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 31,500.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00	M/T M/T = M/T M/T M/T M/T ==	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890 33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 31,500.000	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  SENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  OTHER DOCKS  Bio-Diesel	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M ANTITIES GENERAL  0.00 E 108,847.20 M	ERUARY MONOM  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	0.000 0.000 10,583.860 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 0.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00	M/T M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890 33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 31,500.000 2,958.792	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  DTHER DOCKS  Bio-Diesel Corn	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M ANTITIES GENERAL  0.00 E 108,847.20 M 0.00 E	BRUARY MONOM  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M	0.000 10,583.860 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 0.000 108,847.200 0.000	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00 21,270.97 108,847.20 60,793.17	M/T M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 2,958.792 108,847.200 7,805.843	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  DTHER DOCKS  Bio-Diesel Corn Jet Fuel Sorghum	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M ANTITIES GENERAL  0.00 E 108,847.20 M 0.00 E 187,068.67 M	BRUARY MONOM  W/T  W/T  W/T  W/T  BARREL  W/T  BARREL	0.000 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 31,500.000 108,847.200 0.000 187,068.670	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00 21,270.97 108,847.20 60,793.17 315,702.25	M/T M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000  2,958.792 108,847.200 7,805.843 315,702.250	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  ORY BULK  Bentonite  Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  SENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS  Scrap Metal-Other  Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  OTHER DOCKS  Bio-Diesel  Corn  Jet Fuel	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M 10,847.20 M 10,00 E 108,847.20 M 187,068.67 M 20,483.75 M	BARREL M/T BARREL M/T	0.000 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 31,500.000 0.000 108,847.200 0.000 187,068.670 20,483.750	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00 21,270.97 108,847.20 60,793.17 315,702.25 292,525.39	M/T M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000  2,958.792 108,847.200 7,805.843 315,702.250 292,525.390	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  DTHER DOCKS  Bio-Diesel Corn Jet Fuel Sorghum SoyBeans Wheat/Grain	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M 10,847.20 M 108,847.20 M 187,068.67 M 20,483.75 M 166,096.32 M	BARREL W/T BARREL W/T BARREL W/T W/T W/T	0.000 10,583.860 10,583.860 10,583.860 11,583.860 10,583.860	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00 21,270.97 108,847.20 60,793.17 315,702.25	M/T M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000  2,958.792 108,847.200 7,805.843 315,702.250 292,525.390 320,190.900	
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TON  DUTBOUND QUANTITIES  DRY BULK  Bentonite Copper  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  GENERAL  Scrap Metal - HMS Scrap Metal-Other Scrap Metal  TOTAL OUTBOUND QU  DTHER DOCKS  Bio-Diesel Corn Jet Fuel Sorghum SoyBeans Wheat/Grain	0.00 M 10,583.86 M ANTITIES DRY BULK  15,750.00 M 3,150.00 M 12,600.00 M 10,847.20 M 10,00 E 108,847.20 M 187,068.67 M 20,483.75 M	BARREL W/T BARREL W/T BARREL W/T W/T W/T	0.000 10,583.860 15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000 31,500.000 0.000 108,847.200 0.000 187,068.670 20,483.750	12,003.30 21,171.89 15,750.00 3,150.00 12,600.00 21,270.97 108,847.20 60,793.17 315,702.25 292,525.39	M/T M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T  M/T	117,946.742  YEAR TO DATE  M/T CONVERSION  12,003.300 21,171.890  33,175.190  15,750.000 3,150.000 12,600.000  2,958.792 108,847.200 7,805.843 315,702.250 292,525.390	

PACommodity.rpt

## PORT OF VANCOUVER COMMODITIES REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

TOTAL PORT TONNAGE INBOUND	50,814.252	117,946.742
TOTAL PORT TONNAGE OUTBOUND	524,579.800	1,112,705.565
TOTAL TONNAGE	575,394.052	1,230,652.307